
Rang Name / Verein
Barren Balken Boden

Total

1 Anastasiia Kozaruk D-Score 3,00 3,80 3,40

Ukraine-Ivana Frankovsk E-Score 7,30 7,50 7,55
Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 10,30 11,30 10,95 32,55

2 Chiara Schmidt D-Score 1,00 3,00 2,80

Deutschland - TuG Leipzig E-Score 7,35 7,60 7,70
Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 8,35 10,60 10,50 29,45

3 Kateryna Kulinii D-Score 1,50 3,70 4,10

Ukraine-Ivana Frankovsk E-Score 6,75 7,55 5,80
Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 8,25 11,25 9,90 29,40

4 Valentyna Maria Tabachyn D-Score 1,30 3,10 2,30

Ukraine-Ivana Frankovsk E-Score 6,90 6,45 7,25
Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 8,20 9,55 9,55 27,30

5 Malena Vyrastkova D-Score 1,30 3,00 2,30

Ukraine-Ivana Frankovsk E-Score 4,85 3,95 7,35
Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 6,15 6,95 9,65 22,75

6 Fanny Schmidt D-Score 0,80 2,70 2,30

Deutschland - TuG Leipzig E-Score 6,50 6,35 7,25
Pen 4,00 0,00 0,00

Total 3,30 9,05 9,55 21,90

7 Jule Mehnert D-Score 1,00 2,50 2,70

Deutschland - Dresdner Sportclub 1898 E-Score 4,30 4,35 6,60
Pen 0,00 4,00 0,00

Total 5,30 2,85 9,30 17,45
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Rang Name / Verein
Barren Balken Boden

Total

1 Annabelle Hölzer D-Score 4,90 3,80 3,90

Deutschland - TuG Leipzig E-Score 7,70 8,30 7,90
Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 12,60 12,10 11,80 36,50

2 Jolina Feige D-Score 1,40 4,60 3,70

Deutschland - TuG Leipzig E-Score 8,15 7,00 7,70
Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 9,55 11,60 11,40 32,55

3 Lenka  Bezstarosti D-Score 1,40 3,20 3,10

Tschechien TJ Bohemians Praha E-Score 7,35 7,15 7,40

Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 8,75 10,35 10,50 29,60

4 Maria Heim D-Score 1,30 3,50 3,50

Deutschland - Dresdner Sportclub 1898 E-Score 8,05 5,65 7,20

Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 9,35 9,15 10,70 29,20

5 Kristýna Opočenská D-Score 1,80 3,00 3,30

Tschechien TJ Bohemians Praha E-Score 7,50 6,70 6,85

Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 9,30 9,70 10,15 29,15

6 Anastasiia Machkur D-Score 1,60 4,20 3,90

Ukraine-Ivana Frankovsk E-Score 5,35 6,45 6,35

Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 6,95 10,65 10,25 27,85

7 Sara Zimmerling D-Score 1,20 2,20 2,40

Deutschland - TuG Leipzig E-Score 7,70 5,85 6,90

Pen 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total 8,90 8,05 9,30 26,25
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Rang Verein / Namen
Barren Balken Boden

Total

1 Deutschland - TuG Leipzig I Wertung 22,15 23,70 23,20 69,05

Jolina Feige

Annabelle Hölzer

2 Ukraine - Ivana Frankovsk I Wertung 18,55 22,55 20,85 61,95

Kateryna Kulinii

Anastasiia Kozaruk

3 Tschechien TJ Bohemians Praha Wertung 18,05 20,05 20,65 58,75

Kristýna Opočenská

Lenka  Bezstarosti

4 Deutschland - TuG Leipzig II Wertung 17,25 18,65 19,80 55,70

Sara Zimmerling

Chiara Schmidt

5 Ukraine - Ivana Frankovsk II Wertung 13,10 17,60 19,90 50,60

Malena Vyrastkova

Anastasiia Machkur

6 TuG Leipzig / Ivana Frankovsk Wertung 11,50 18,60 19,10 49,20

Fanny Schmidt

Valentyna Maria Tabachyn

7 Deutschland - Dresdner Sportclub 1898 Wertung 14,65 12,00 20,00 46,65

Maria Heim

Jule Mehnert
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